	
	Serie 1 A
	
	
	
	
	Möten
	

	
	                  Lag
	Poäng
	Matchsk
	Klotskillnad
	Vunna
	Oavgjorda
	Förlorade
	Placering

	A
	San Luis 
	
	11
	2
	17
	3
	5
	2
	2

	B
	El Horizone
	
	16
	14
	125
	6
	4
	0
	1

	C
	Mil Palmeras
	
	8
	-6
	-42
	1
	6
	3
	5

	D
	La Rosaleda
	
	9
	-2
	-40
	3
	3
	4
	3

	E
	Pinomar
	
	8
	-4
	-22
	2
	4
	4
	4

	F
	Torre del Moro
	
	8
	-6
	-38
	0
	8
	2
	6




Spelomgång 4 den 15 Oktober på Pinomar

	Lag
	Ban
	Res:
	Sign
	
	Lag
	Ban
	Res:
	Sign
	
	Lag
	Ban
	Res:
	Sign

	A1-B1
	
	13-10
	
	
	C1-D1
	
	9-13
	
	
	E1-F1
	
	13-7
	

	A2-B2
	
	4-13
	
	
	C2-D2
	
	13-10
	
	
	E2-F2
	
	12-13
	

	A1-B2
	
	12-13
	
	
	C1-D2
	
	13-2
	
	
	E1-F2
	
	13-7
	

	A2-B1
	
	4-13
	
	
	C2-D1
	
	7-13
	
	
	E2-F1
	
	5-13
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	B1-C1
	
	2-13
	
	
	D1-E1
	
	13-4
	
	
	F1-A1
	
	9-13
	

	B2-C2
	
	10-13
	
	
	D2-E2
	
	13-10
	
	
	F2-A2
	
	13-11
	

	B1-C2
	
	13-5
	
	
	D1-E2
	
	13-2
	
	
	F1-A2
	
	13-6
	

	B2-C1
	
	13-11
	
	
	D2-E1
	
	1-13
	
	
	F2-A1
	
	7-13
	



Spelomgång 5 den 22 Oktober på San Luis

	Lag
	Ban
	Res:
	Sign
	
	Lag
	Ban
	Res:
	Sign
	
	Lag
	Ban
	Res:
	Sign

	B1-E1
	
	13-7
	
	
	D1-F1
	
	13-10
	
	
	C1-A1
	
	13-7
	

	B2-E2
	
	13-7
	
	
	D2-F2
	
	4-13
	
	
	C2-A2
	
	8-13
	

	B1-E2
	
	13-6
	
	
	D1-F2
	
	13-2
	
	
	C1-A2
	
	13-11
	

	B2-E1
	
	13-11
	
	
	D2-F1
	
	6-13
	
	
	C2-A1
	
	6-13
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	A1-D1
	
	8-13
	
	
	F1-B1
	
	9-13
	
	
	E1-C1
	
	13-11
	

	A2-D2
	
	13-5
	
	
	F2-B2
	
	12-13
	
	
	E2-C2
	
	13-12
	

	A1-D2
	
	13-5
	
	
	F1-B2
	
	13-5
	
	
	E1-C2
	
	13-4
	

	A2-D1
	
	13-11
	
	
	F2-B1
	
	13-9
	
	
	E2-C1
	
	13-11
	



Spelomgång 6 den 29 Oktober på El Horizonte

	Lag
	Ban
	Res:
	Sign
	
	Lag
	Ban
	Res:
	Sign
	
	Lag
	Ban
	Res:
	Sign

	B1-D1
	
	13-3
	
	
	A1-E1
	
	3-13
	
	
	C1-F1
	
	13-9
	

	B2-D2
	
	13-9
	
	
	A2-E2
	
	13-11
	
	
	C2-F2
	
	13-7
	

	B1-D2
	
	13-6
	
	
	A1-E2
	
	13-11
	
	
	C1-F2
	
	6-13
	

	B2-D1
	
	7-13
	
	
	A2-E1
	
	4-13
	
	
	C2-F1
	
	6-13
	




